
Completed Waits - Number of people waiting for a Hearing Aid (April 2015 - March 2016)

Trust (All)

Completed Waits by Time-Band

Month  0-3 Weeks (0-21 days)  >3 to 6 weeks (22-42 days) >6 to 9 weeks (43-63 days)  >9 to 13 weeks (64-91 days)  > 13 weeks (91+ days)  Total Completed Waits

April 2015 275 283 451 128 1,135 2,272

May 2015 275 271 275 233 1,324 2,378

June 2015 220 298 214 178 1,180 2,090

July 2015 244 220 212 230 1,302 2,208

August 2015 251 189 148 206 855 1,649

September 2015 329 198 167 157 930 1,781

October 2015 345 221 212 134 972 1,884

November 2015 225 295 196 165 1,015 1,896

December 2015 185 194 205 207 1,056 1,847

January 2016 355 238 185 247 1,046 2,071

February 2016 425 179 205 268 877 1,954

March 2016 461 172 204 213 815 1,865

Total 3,590 2,758 2,674 2,366 12,507 23,895

> 13 weeks (91+ days): Exceeds the recommended tolerance level as set out in the Indicator of Performance Direction 2015/16.  



Completed Waits - Number of people waiting for a Hearing Aid (April 2015 - March 2016)

0 

200 

400 

600 

800 

1000 

1200 

N
u

m
b

er
 o

f 
P

e
o

p
le

 

Month 

Number of People Waiting More Than  
13 Weeks for a Hearing Aid 

Belfast 

Northern 

South Eastern 

Southern 

Western 

0% 

10% 

20% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

100% 

%
 o

f 
To

ta
l C

o
m

p
le

te
d

 W
ai

ts
 

Month 

Percentage of Waits Completed After 13 Weeks 

Belfast 

Northern 

South Eastern 

Southern 

Western 


